3YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD.
이 커넥터는 원래 군용 장비에 사용되도록 디자인 되었으나, 현재는 여러 산
업분야에서 사용되고 있습니다. 특히 높은 신뢰성이 요구되는 산업제품인 각
종 의료장비, 전기자동차, 산업용공작기계, 로봇 등에 저렴한 가격으로 적용
되고 있습니다. 커넥터의 결합방식은 나사식 결합방식이며, 커넥터의 전선과
접점 연결방식은 납땜형입니다. CLASS“A”,“B”형은 방수가 되지 않는 제품
이며, CLASS “E”,“F”,“R”형은 절연체 패킹을 포함하여 커넥터 후면의 전
선부를 방수 할 수 있도록 하였고, YH3106/YH3108 플러그 커넥터의 CLASS

         shell styles 3106 and 3108)
Military Nomenclature
품명구성 (Ordering Information)
•	 Shell Size
	 10SL, 12S, 12, 14S, 14, 16S, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 28, 32, 36
•	 Contact Arrangement
	 MIL-STD-1651에 따른다.
•	 Contact Style
	 P - Pin Contact
	 S - Socket Contact
•	 Alternate Insert Position
    N(Normal), W, X, Y, Z(MIL-STD-1651)
MS Number Shell Style
Class
Shell Size
Contact Arrangement
Contact Style
Alternate Insert Position
MS3100     E     18-22    P     Y
•	 YH Number Shell Style
	 YH3100 - Wall Mounting Receptacle
  	YH3101 - Cable Comnnecting Plug
  	YH3102 - Box mounting Receptacle
  	YH3106 - Straigt Plug
  	YH3108 - 90°Angle Plug
•	 Class
	 A - Solid shell for general, non-environmental applications
	 E - With resilient insulator and integral clamp for cable
         strain relief
	 F - Same as E, However style 3106 with O-ring seal under the
         coupling nut
	 R - With resilient insulator and shortened, lightweight endbell
         (additional sealing with O-ring under the coupling nut for
         shell styles 3106 and 3108)
YH3100     E     18    22     P     Y     **
YH Number Shell Style
Class
Shell Size
Contact Arrangement
Contact Style
Alternate Insert Position
Finish
•	 Shell Size
	 10SL, 12S, 12, 14S, 14, 16S, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 28, 32, 36
•	 Contact Arrangement
	 MIL-STD-1651에 따른다.
•	 Contact Style
	 P - Pin Contact
	 S - Socket Contact
•	 Alternate Insert Position
	 N(Normal), W, X, Y, Z(MIL-STD-1651)
•	 Finish
   BLANK - Conductive Olive Drab Chromate Over Cadmium or Zinc plate.
	         01- Black Anodize
	         02- Electroless Nickel plate
	         03- Black Zinc Cobalt Plate
6 YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD. 7YEONHAB PRECISION CO., LTD.
UNIT: mm
Part Number A
±0.79
B
±0.12
C Dia.
+0.38
-0.00
D
+0.79
-0.00
E
Max./Min.
F
Max.
G Dia.